Week
week 1
week 1
week 1
week 1
week 1
week 2
week 2
week 2
week 2
week 2
week 3
week 3
week 3
week 3
week 3
week 4
week 4
week 4
week 4
week 4
week 5
week 5
week 5
week 5
week 5
week 6
week 6
week 6
week 6
week 6
week 6
week 7
week 7
week 7
week 7
week 7
week 8
week 8
week 8
week 8
week 8

Day
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Date
6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
4-May
4-May
4-May
4-May
4-May
11-May
11-May
11-May
11-May
11-May
11-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
18-May
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun

Away
Hingham 2
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Hingham 2
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Pembroke 1
Pembroke 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Pembroke 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Scituate 1
Scituate 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Scituate 1
Cohasset 2
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Cohasset 2
Whitman/Hanson
Marshfield 1
Dartmouth
Marshfield 1
Marshfield 1
Dartmouth
Marshfield 1
Norwell
Hanover 1
Hanover 1
Norwell
Hanover 1

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Home
Whitman/Hanson Red
Barnstable 1
Barnstable 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Barnstable 1
Kingston 1
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Kingston 1
Whitman/Hanson
Lakeville 1
Sandwich 1
Sandwich 1
Lakeville 1
Sandwich 1
Abington
Lakeville 1
Kingston 2
Abington
Dartmouth
Bridgewater 2
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Sandwich 2
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Cohasset 1
Cohasset 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Cohasset 1
Pembroke 1
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson
Whitman/Hanson Red
Whitman/Hanson

Age
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Ull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Ull
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Uull
Uull
U 15
U 15
Uil3
Ull
Uull

Time
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
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