Week Day	Date	Away		Home	Age	Time
week 1 Sunday	6-Apr	Hingham 2	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 15	12:00 PM
week 1 Sunday	6-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Barnstable 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 1 Sunday	6-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Barnstable 1	U 13	1:30 PM
week 1 Sunday	6-Apr	Hingham 2	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 11	3:00 PM
week 1 Sunday	6-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Barnstable 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 2 Sunday	13-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Kingston 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 2 Sunday	13-Apr	Pembroke 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 15	12:00 PM
week 2 Sunday	13-Apr	Pembroke 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 13	1:30 PM
week 2 Sunday	13-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Kingston 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 2 Sunday	13-Apr	Pembroke 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 11	3:00 PM
week 3 Sunday	20-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Lakeville 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 3 Sunday	20-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Sandwich 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 3 Sunday	20-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Sandwich 1	U 13	1:30 PM
week 3 Sunday	20-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Lakeville 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 3 Sunday	20-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Sandwich 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 4 Sunday	27-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Abington	U 15	12:00 PM
week 4 Sunday	27-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Lakeville 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 4 Sunday	27-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Kingston 2	U 13	1:30 PM
week 4 Sunday	27-Apr	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Abington	U 11	3:00 PM
week 4 Sunday	27-Apr	Whitman/Hanson	at	Dartmouth	U 11	3:00 PM
week 5 Sunday	4-May	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Bridgewater 2	U 15	12:00 PM
week 5 Sunday	4-May	Scituate 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 15	12:00 PM
week 5 Sunday	4-May	Scituate 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 13	1:30 PM
week 5 Sunday	4-May	Whitman/Hanson Red	at	Sandwich 2	U 11	3:00 PM
week 5 Sunday	4-May	Scituate 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 11	3:00 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Cohasset 2	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 15	12:00 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Whitman/Hanson	at	Cohasset 1	U 15	12:00 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Whitman/Hanson	at	Cohasset 1	U 13	1:30 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Cohasset 2	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 11	3:00 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Whitman/Hanson	at	Cohasset 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 6 Sunday	11-May	Marshfield 1	at	Pembroke 1	U 11	3:00 PM
week 7 Sunday	18-May	Dartmouth	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 15	1:30 PM
week 7 Sunday	18-May	Marshfield 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 15	9:00 AM
week 7 Sunday	18-May	Marshfield 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 13	10:30 AM
week 7 Sunday	18-May	Dartmouth	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 11	3:00 PM
week 7 Sunday	18-May	Marshfield 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 11	12:00 PM
week 8 Sunday	1-Jun	Norwell	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 15	1:30 PM
week 8 Sunday	1-Jun	Hanover 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 15	9:00 AM
week 8 Sunday	1-Jun	Hanover 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 13	10:30 AM
week 8 Sunday	1-Jun	Norwell	at	Whitman/Hanson Red	U 11	3:00 PM
week 8 Sunday	1-Jun	Hanover 1	at	Whitman/Hanson	U 11	12:00 PM